SCOPE Advisory Committee Meeting

July 15, 2005 10 – 11:30 am

Harbour Centre, Room 3100 (Board Room)
Agenda

1.
Welcome and Introductions (Liz)

2.
Project Background (Liz)

3.
SCOPE Project within LIDC (John Moore)

4.
Progress Report (Sylvia)

5.
Use of Moodle for Community Platform (Sylvia)

6.
Pilot and Launch Activities (Sylvia)

7.
Advisory Committee Moodle Meeting Place (Sylvia)

8.
Advisory Committee Terms of Reference (Liz)

9.
Next Steps and Action Plan (Liz)
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Roger Blackman <roger_blackman@sfu.ca>

Andrew Feenberg <feenberg@sfu.ca>

Ron Marteniuk <ron_marteniuk@sfu.ca>

Jo-Anne Heinze <heinze@sfu.ca> 

Paul Stacey <pstacey@bccampus.ca>

Elizabeth Wallace <ewallace@sfu.ca> 

Sylvia Currie <sylvia@webbedfeat.com>

Guests

John Moore

